
8/14/2022

2022 Zone 7 Autocross Dates - All Regions
ALL AUTOCROSS EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO STATE AND LOCAL COVID-19 REQUIREMENTS AND STATUS' WILL BE UPDATED 

AS SITUATIONS CHANGE

Bold = Zone Series Event  ;  Itilics = Tentative Event   ;  Bold Itilics = Tentative Zone Series Event

Date GGR LPR SVR RED SEQ Note

Sat, 3/5/2022 2021 Zone Awards
Sun, 3/6/2022 *Porsche Rocklin *Autocross school - classroom
Sat, 3/12/2022 Crows Landing
Sun, 3/13/2022 Crows Landing Daylight Savings Time
Sat, 3/19/2022 **Thunderhill **Autocross school - session
Sun, 3/20/2022 Thunderhill
Sat, 3/26/2022
Sun, 3/27/2022

Sat, 4/2/2022 Cow Palace
Sun, 4/3/2022 Cow Palace
Sat, 4/9/2022 Thunderhill Madera Airport

Sun, 4/10/2022
Sat, 4/16/2022
Sun, 4/17/2022 Easter Sunday
Sat, 4/23/2022
Sun, 4/24/2022
Sat, 4/30/2022

Sun, 5/1/2022
Sat, 5/7/2022
Sun, 5/8/2022 Mother's Day
Sat, 5/14/2022 Thunderhill Madera Airport
Sun, 5/15/2022 Thunderhill
Sat, 5/21/2022 Cow Palace
Sun, 5/22/2022 Cow Palace
Sat, 5/28/2022

Memorial Day weekend
Sun, 5/29/2022

Sat, 6/4/2022
Sun, 6/5/2022
Sat, 6/11/2022 Thunderhill
Sun, 6/12/2022 Thunderhill

PCA Parade week
Sat, 6/18/2022
Sun, 6/19/2022 Father's Day & Juneteenth
Sat, 6/25/2022 Cow Palace
Sun, 6/26/2022 Cow Palace

Sat, 7/2/2022
Independence Day weekend

Sun, 7/3/2022
Sat, 7/9/2022 Thunderhill

Sun, 7/10/2022
Sat, 7/16/2022
Sun, 7/17/2022
Sat, 7/23/2022
Sun, 7/24/2022
Sat, 7/30/2022
Sun, 7/31/2022 Crows Landing

Sat, 8/6/2022
Sun, 8/7/2022
Sat, 8/13/2022 Thunderhill
Sun, 8/14/2022
Sat, 8/20/2022 Cow Palace Werks Reunion
Sun, 8/21/2022 Cow Palace
Sat, 8/27/2022
Sun, 8/28/2022

Sat, 9/3/2022
Labor Day weekend

Sun, 9/4/2022
Sat, 9/10/2022 Castle Airport
Sun, 9/11/2022 Castle Airport Thunderhill
Sat, 9/17/2022
Sun, 9/18/2022
Sat, 9/24/2022
Sun, 9/25/2022

Sat, 10/1/2022
Sun, 10/2/2022
Sat, 10/8/2022 Madera Airport Indigenous Peoples' Day 

weekendSun, 10/9/2022
Sat, 10/15/2022 Crows Landing
Sun, 10/16/2022 Crows Landing
Sat, 10/22/2022 Thunderhill
Sun, 10/23/2022 Thunderhill
Sat, 10/29/2022
Sun, 10/30/2022

Sat, 11/5/2022 Crows Landing
Sun, 11/6/2022 Crows Landing Daylight Savings Time
Sat, 11/12/2022 Thunderhill Madera Airport
Sun, 11/13/2022
Sat, 11/19/2022
Sun, 11/20/2022
Sat, 11/26/2022
Sun, 11/27/2022

Events: 8 7 10 2 4


